

Arcus Power Announces New Vice President of Sales, Charles "Tony" Janczak

CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA, February 14, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Arcus Power</u> is pleased to announce the appointment of Charles "Tony" Janczak as Vice President of Sales. In this role, <u>Mr. Janczak</u> will lead the company's sales initiatives, focusing on expanding market reach and strengthening relationships with new and existing customers.



Tony is an excellent person! He cares about the success of all around him. Through technology, expertise, and customer focus, we will deliver a new, unmatched level of service."

Daniel Erhardt

Mr. Janczak brings over 25 years of experience in sales, business development, and financial management within the energy and technology sectors. Prior to joining Arcus Power, he held executive positions at S&P Global, Wood Mackenzie, and Energy Intelligence, where he played a key role in driving revenue growth, establishing strategic partnerships, and leading commercial operations across multiple regions. His deep understanding of sales leadership and his proven ability to build and guide high-performing sales teams will be instrumental in driving

growth and strengthening Arcus Power's market position.

"Tony is an excellent person! He cares about the success of all around him. Arcus, its customers, & partners will benefit from his bright mind," said <u>Daniel Erhardt</u>, CEO of Arcus Power. "Through technology, expertise, and customer focus, we will deliver a new, unmatched level of service."

In his new role, Mr. Janczak will oversee sales strategies, manage key accounts, and work closely with current customers to improve their experience and maximize the value they derive from Arcus Power's offerings.

"I am thrilled to be joining Arcus Power and becoming part of a team that is driving innovation in the energy sector," said Tony Janczak. "The company's commitment to cutting-edge solutions and sustainability aligns perfectly with my passion for impactful technology. I look forward to growing with such a forward-thinking organization."

For more information about Arcus Power and its solutions, visit www.arcuspower.com.

Anuj Subbaiah **Arcus Power** + +1 807-358-6196 anuj.subbaiah@arcuspower.com Visit us on social media:

Χ

LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/785839927

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.